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A patient registry collects information about patients who are
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7 4 Mendell, J.R,, et al. Longitudinal Effect of Eteplirsen versus

\ ¥

warts#” _Annals of Neurology 2016; 79(2): 257-271

®)) Historical Control on Ambulation in Duchenne Muscular Dystrophy.

TABLE 4. Baseline Characteristics of the Eteplirsen-Treated and Matched Historical Control Groups

Characteristic
Parameter

Male gender
Age, yr
Mean (SD)
Median
Minimum, maximum
Steroids, % yes
Standard of care, % yes
Ambulatory status, % yes
6MWT distance, m
Mean (SD)
Minimum, maximum
Genotype, exon skippable

Represented exon 5-skipping
amenable deletion mutations, No.

Exons 45-50
Exons 48, 50
Exons 49, 50
Exon 50
Exon 52

Pivotal Study

Eteplirsen-treated,
study 201/202,n = 12

100%

9.41 (1.183)
9.7

73,11

100

100

100

363.2 (42.19)
256, 416
Exon 51

1
2

6MWT Historical Control Group

Untreated, external,
exon 51 skipping, n = 13

100%

9.45 (1.454)
9.0
7.3,11.8
100

100

100

357.6 (66.75)
200, 458
Exon 51

L b W o W

Baseline comparability of the eteplirsen-treated and historical control population >7 years old and amenable to exon 51 skipping
is explored here. Populations consist of ambulatory, steroid-treated patients with similar genotypes who had received similar stand-

ards of care.

O6MWT = 6-Minute Walk Test; SD = standard deviation.

Mean 6MWT Distance (meter)

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

== Eteplirsen-treated, Amenable to Exon 51 Skipping, 27 (N=12) A

=] + Historical Control, Amenable to Exon 51 Skipping, 27 (N=13)

N=12

Baseline Age: Exon 51 Amenable = 9.5 y.0, eteplirsen-treated = 9.4 y.0. N=11
*4n<0,01; * Difference in mean change from baseline i
Baseline 12 Duration (month) 24 36

Month 1 2% 36

Eteplirsen-treated (N) 1 12 12

Historical Control (N) 13 12 11

Delta* (m) 9 75 151

P-Value NS NS <0.01

*Difference in mean change from baseline

Copyright © 2018 National Center of Neurology and Psychiatry (NCNP)
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